Airfare
Baggage fee
Banking fees
Food

Postage
Emerald Pool
Kalinago Baruana Auté
Airport tax
Airport taxi
St. Mark’s van
Weekend vans
Boiling lake guides
Rent
Donations

Tee shirts

Le Moyne vans
Brochures
Stationery
Gifts

Photos

Total

Per person

Total

$19,552.90
$475.00
$11.16
$668.26
$30.00
$100.00
$150.00
$460.00
$600.00
$370.00
$280.00
$400.00
$374.53
$750.00
$300.00
$115.00
$314.40
$26.00
$17.97
$27.39
$25,022.61

Per person 2009
$1,029.10 $799 (per person)

$25.00 $405.00

$61.66

$33.41 $63.97 (per person)

$31.98

$5.00 $95.00

$7.50 $155.00

$23.00 $474.00

$30.00 $600.00
$20.55

$14.00 $300.00
$40.00

$18.72 $48.73 (per person)

$3,352.16

$450.00

$27.00

$81.00

$1,242.63 $1,207.00



