	Total	Per person	2009
Airfare	\$19,552.90	\$1,029.10	\$799 (per person)
Baggage fee	\$475.00	\$25.00	\$405.00
Banking fees	\$11.16		\$61.66
Food	\$668.26	\$33.41	\$63.97 (per person)
Postage	\$30.00		\$31.98
Emerald Pool	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$95.00
Kalinago Baruana Autê	\$150.00	\$7.50	\$155.00
Airport tax	\$460.00	\$23.00	\$474.00
Airport taxi	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
St. Mark's van	\$370.00	\$20.55	
Weekend vans	\$280.00	\$14.00	\$300.00
Boiling lake guides	\$400.00	\$40.00	
Rent	\$374.53	\$18.72	\$48.73 (per person)
Donations	\$750.00		\$3,352.16
Tee shirts	\$300.00		\$450.00
Le Moyne vans	\$115.00		\$27.00
Brochures	\$314.40		\$81.00
Stationery	\$26.00		
Gifts	\$17.97		
Photos	\$27.39		
Total	\$25,022.61		
Per person		\$1,242.63	\$1,207.00